Application No.
Plot Category: 1 KANAL (RESIDENTIAL)

01-12-000807-002862
01-12-001084-003813
01-12-000666-002244
01-12-001111-003928
01-12-000401-001468
01-12-001186-004142
01-12-001239-004337
01-12-000395-001438
01-12-000578-001984
01-12-000431-001565
01-12-000658-002214
01-12-001014-003553
01-12-000946-003319
01-12-000426-001544
01-12-000951-003329
01-12-000799-002826
01-12-000363-001323
01-12-000231-000862
01-12-000145-000562
01-12-001459-005299
01-12-001258-004429
01-12-001101-003871
01-12-000605-002076
01-12-001405-005089
01-12-000251-000933
01-12-001157-004065
01-12-000878-003098
01-12-000653-002205
01-12-000707-002414
01-02-000983-003450
01-12-000459-001661
01-12-001255-004421
01-12-000424-001540
01-12-001396-005050
01-12-000505-001788
01-12-000070-000240
01-12-000764-002680
01-12-000347-001272
01-12-001476-005380

ChaharBagh Balloting Result
Ravi Urban Development Authority
Government of the Punjab

Successful Applicants List

Full Name

WALEED SAEED AHMED
FAISAL JAMAL

WAJID HUSSAIN

UBAID KHAN

QAMAR ZAHID

ABDUL WAHEED KHOKHAR
QALAB ABBAS

SHEIKH ZAFAR ALI

ALEEM ALTAF KHAN

RUBIA TAZEEM

MINHA NAYAB

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MIRZA ATTIQUE UR REHMAN
KASHIF AKRAM

HASSAN SHAH

KHALID MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AMIN

LIAQAT ALI GORAYA
MUHAMMAD KHALID MUSTAFA
SHAKEEL AHMED

ALI SALMAN

FAHAD AHMED ALI

FATIMA ZAEEM

AKHTAR ALI

NAJEEBA KHAN

ALI SALMAN

NASRULLAH KHAN

ABDUL WAAHEED

SANA AFZAL

AZHAR FAROOQ BUT
NOREEN ADAM

HUMAYUN HIJAZI

WAQAR MUSTAFA CHEEMA
SAUD OMAR AHMED
MUHAMMAD BILAL BASIT
RAJA MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
WASEEM AKRAM
MUHAMMAD WAQAR KHAN
KHALIL AHMAD
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Application Status

SUCCESSFUL
SUCCESSFUL
SUCCESSFUL
SUCCESSFUL
SUCCESSFUL
SUCCESSFUL
SUCCESSFUL
SUCCESSFUL
SUCCESSFUL
SUCCESSFUL
SUCCESSFUL
SUCCESSFUL
SUCCESSFUL
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SUCCESSFUL
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01-12-001368-004926
01-12-000425-001543
01-12-000062-000205
01-12-000686-002336
01-12-001076-003780
01-12-001019-003574
01-12-000708-002415
01-12-000349-001278
01-12-000248-000926
01-12-000552-001934
01-12-001136-004007
01-12-001485-005406
01-12-000588-002011
01-12-000468-001682
01-12-000818-002912
01-12-000842-002958
01-12-000303-001091
01-12-000121-000482
01-12-000123-000488
01-12-001400-005065
01-12-000884-003123
01-12-001068-003741
01-12-000209-000785
01-12-001175-004101
01-12-000967-003381
01-12-000782-002768
01-12-000339-001236
01-12-001030-003608
01-12-000501-001781
01-02-000647-002187
01-12-001214-004226
01-12-000575-001975
01-02-000663-002235
01-12-000626-002139
01-02-000638-002169
01-12-000600-002052
01-12-000162-000632
01-12-000420-001525
01-12-000101-000369
01-12-001208-004216
01-12-001054-003707
01-12-000177-000694

MUSRAT TANVEER
AZKA NIRMAN NOOR
SYED TANVEER SHAH
WASEEM ALI MUGHAL
ABDUL QADEER KHAN
EHSAN ULLAH KHAN
SANA AFZAL

TALHA IQBAL

SHAHID ABDUL MAJEED
AFZAL KHAN

AMIR ALI

HERA NAHEED KHAN
KHADEEJA FAROOQ

ZIL E AMNA

MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUSHTAQ
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF
SANA SHAIKH
MUHAMMAD ATHAR
ANEES AHMAD AFTAB
ASSAM MALIK

AFSANA BADR

HASSAN LIAQAT GONDAL
AISHA JAVAID
MOHAMMAD ANSARI
MUHAMMAD ADIL MUNIR
ALI HUZAIFA BIN REHAN
NOMAN AFZAL

ALI GOHAR

MUHAMMAD BILAL BASIT
NADEEM ANWAR
HASSAN SALEEM

TAHIR MAHMOOD
SALEEM ULLAH TAHIR
MARIAM USMAN

ALI HASSAN
MUHAMMAD FURQAN SARWAR
UMER MUSTAFA

IRFAN ALI KHAN
NOORULZAMAN AAEED
HASSAN SALEEM
SHERAZ JAVID

UMAR IQBAL
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